 YJ1117
Yangzhou Yangjie Electronic Technology Co., Ltd. DS1117
Rev.1.0 ,9-Jun-23
1 / 9
       1A LOW DROPOUT LINEAR REGULATOR
Description
The YJ1117 series of positive adjustable and fixed

2 / 9
 Package and Ordering Information
Model
Part
Number
Package
Description
Temperature
Range
Ordering
Number
Marking
Information
Packing
Option
YJ1117
YJ1117-ADJ SOT-223 -40°C ~ 85°C YJ1117-ADJLK3Y
1117-ADJ
YWWXXX
Tape & Reel
2500
YJ1117-12 SOT-223 -40°C ~ 85°C YJ1117-12LK3Y
1117-12
YWWXXX
Tape & Reel
2500
YJ1117-15 SOT-223 -40°C ~ 85°C YJ1117-15LK3Y
1117-15
YWWXXX
Tape & Reel
2500
YJ1117-18 SOT-223 -40°C ~ 85°C YJ1117-18LK3Y
1117-18
YWWXXX
Tape & Reel
2500
YJ1117-25 SOT-223 -40°C ~ 85°C YJ1117-25LK3Y
1117-25
YWWXXX
Tape & Reel
2500
YJ1117-28 SOT-223 -40°C ~ 85°C YJ1117-28LK3Y
1117-28
YWWXXX
Tape & Reel
2500
YJ1117-30 SOT-223 -40°C ~ 85°C YJ1117-30LK3Y
1117-30
YWWXXX
Tape & Reel
2500
YJ1117-33 SOT-223 -40°C ~ 85°C YJ1117-33LK3Y
1117-33
YWWXXX
Tape & Reel
2500
YJ1117-35 SOT-223 -40°C ~ 85°C YJ1117-35LK3Y
1117-35
YWWXXX
Tape & Reel
2500
YJ1117-50 SOT-223 -40°C ~ 85°C YJ1117-50LK3Y
1117-50
YWWXXX
Tape & Reel
2500